
Location: Bowman CO outdoor, Wolf Point, MT
OBRA OBRA open Jackpot in Open-Bowman Brawl

Paying to 6 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 2846.00, Rider count = 104

1D Time = 17.986, Placings = 13, Pool = $ 836.30
2D Time = 18.486, Placings = 19, Pool = $ 761.42
3D Time = 18.986, Placings = 31, Pool = $ 661.58
4D Time = 19.986, Placings = 24, Pool = $ 586.70

Not Placed = 17

1D Placings
1st 17.986 $234.00 CAROL BREUER on STEAKIN FIREWATER
2nd 17.991 $201.00 CATHY ROESLER on STREAKIN MOOLA
3rd 18.244 $159.00 TEONNA FUNK on GOPHER GONE CLASSY
4th 18.281 $117.00 TRISTA MANTELLI on SHEZA HIRED GUN
5th 18.316 $ 75.00 SHAUSTA BLODGETT on HIGH BOOTIE
6th 18.340 $ 50.00 SARAH NETZER on JF STREAK IN CREEK
7th 18.344 EMMY DOCKTER on STREAKIN IN 3D
8th 18.348 CARLEE MILLER on DHR PERKS ONLY OKIE
9th 18.368 HALEY STEVENSON on STREAKIN CORONA QUEEN
10th 18.386 MAZEE VAN DRIEL on BOSSMAN
11th 18.395 KRIS VILAS on HOT OR NOT HOLLYWOOD
12th 18.458 SHELLY CHRISTENSEN on BEARLY MISSEN CASH
13th 18.471 ALLISHA VOGEL on PROPHETIC STORM

2D Placings
1st 18.588 $213.00 SARAH NETZER on OZ STREAKIN IRISH
2nd 18.629 $183.00 MIKAH SCHOCK on Willy Willy Fast
3rd 18.639 $145.00 JOSIE RIEGER on HALO
4th 18.650 $107.00 SHANNON LAMMI on EASY TALENT
5th 18.692 $ 69.00 21-15 DAWN HAMMER on YOU GO BE FAMOUS
6th 18.707 $ 46.00 AMBER NIEUWSMA on EYE OPENER JESS
7th 18.715 DENISE BAUMAN on DTM
8th 18.726 KRISTA DENNY on FABULOUS TWICE
9th 18.729 MIKAH SCHOCK on BOON DOX BUGATTI
10th 18.812 AUTUMN DEMPEWOLF on AUTUMNS PLAYBOY
11th 18.860 JORDAN PAYNE on BILLIONAIRE TRUMP
12th 18.876 SHANNON ELLIG on ZZ DOCS LIL TIGE
13th 18.888 CATHY ROESLER on NO FOOLS NUGGETTE
14th 18.906 EMMY DOCKTER on FAMOUS BECAUSE
15th 18.945 MAZEE VAN DRIEL on LINDA
16th 18.946 OLIVIA JONES on BS THIS LIONS TRYIN
17th 18.957 JEN OBRIGEWITCH on LD MISS IRISH TWIST



18th 18.976 MCKENZI PLUMMER on KL CLASSING UP SHAWNE
19th 18.983 RHONDA ANDERSON on RARENS JAG

3D Placings
1st 18.991 $185.00 TEONNA FUNK on WISH FOR WONDERFUL
2nd 19.006 $159.00 DENISE BAUMAN on MP DINEROS FRENCHMAN
3rd 19.011 $126.00 MIKAH SCHOCK on Rev's Red Rocket
4th 19.047 $ 93.00 CARLEE MILLER on DHR JECCA'S DASH
5th 19.085 $ 60.00 KELLY DOMAGALA on TOBALENA CHEX
6th 19.182 $ 40.00 KRISTA DENNY on FULL POCKET OF GOLD
7th 19.191 MIKAH SCHOCK on HEZA HAYBUSA
8th 19.201 SHAUSTA BLODGETT on TLE WORM ON FIRE
9th 19.206 LINDY EVRIDGE on SPRATS SLINGSHOT
10th 19.224 RAELYNN ROESLER on ROZZI PEARL
11th 19.228 MALACHI SCHOCK on DIESEL
12th 19.343 DEMPSEY DEMPEWOLF on CLASSY
13th 19.348 JUINITA ROST on I FEEL FAST
14th 19.364 HALEY STEVENSON on SWEETER THAN HONEY
15th 19.385 DUSTY SCHIFFER on ZIPPY DUN IT
16th 19.403 CASSANDRA SCHIFFER on JUST SOME TIME
17th 19.407 KARLI MCGOWAN on JESS MISS SCARLET
18th 19.509 CAROL BREUER on CN HESGOTABEFAMOUS
19th 19.545 GABRIELLA MORAN on TRIGGER
20th 19.605 JAELYN QUENZER on SS LYNX SMOKIE DUNE
21st 19.620 LILLY BLOODSAW on B PERK GO STREAKIN
22nd 19.672 LINDA VIGEN on NIFTY'S GENUINE BELLA
23rd 19.685 TEONNA FUNK on OBAR MISS BLU STAR
24th 19.724 MALACHI SCHOCK on BRAKE RATTLE N ROLL
25th 19.762 JORDAN PAYNE on UNPASABULL
26th 19.813 DEB MADISON on IM EYE N GOLD
27th 19.825 DAETYN QUIROZ on CC QUIXOTE BUZZ
28th 19.849 RACHEL TIMM on SX BULLYS BRIDGET
29th 19.900 DENISE BAUMAN on FROSTED FAME SEARIDER
30th 19.941 PAISLEY SMITH on WYOS GOLD DOLL
31st 19.963 SHAUSTA BLODGETT on SIERRIA IN THE HOT CORONA

4D Placings
1st 20.032 $164.00 JORJANE FAGONE on O BAR SHOOTN THE MOON
2nd 20.083 $141.00 Yes BRENDA KARTEVOLD on CJ
3rd 20.109 $111.00 KAYLA ERICKSON on ALL THE SPEED U NEED
4th 20.134 $ 82.00 STACEY SCHEID on FRENCHMANS POWERSTROKE
5th 20.137 $ 53.00 JODI ANDERSON on BUCKIE
6th 20.138 $ 35.00 Yes BRENDA KARTEVOLD on SAMMY JOE RAT
7th 20.242 KATHY WOOTAN on DHR TJ HAS FRECKLES



8th 20.285 OLIVIA TORGERSON on CC
9th 20.297 KATHY WOOTAN on SO HIGH IM STREAKIN
10th 20.461 DENISE SABO on SHEZA VIDALIA
11th 20.778 ROSIE ROST on FAITHFUL REYA
12th 20.812 JAMIE BINSTOCK on TD FANCY COCOA DANA
13th 20.992 CASSANDRA SCHIFFER on REBA
14th 21.112 21-15 DAWN HAMMER on FRENCH N FAMOUS BUG
15th 21.920 SARA OLIND on FROSTY
16th 22.075 DARCIE RIDL on ONE SMART PEDRO
17th 23.121 TARYN EVERSVIK on SIS
18th 23.472 ELLIE STOCKIE on WINNIE
19th 24.241 SARA OLIND on SLIM
20th 24.595 JESSICA MILLER on JACKSON'S CEDAR BARK
21st 25.029 HALEY STEVENSON on STREAKNFRENCHCORONA
22nd 25.473 TANA COUNTS on MITCH
23rd 35.512 MORGYN TAYLOR on MABELINE
24th 38.037 DANIELLE HAMILTON on COWGIRL PRIZE
N/T 900.000 ELISHA WISE on OSCAR L
N/T 900.000 RACHEL WEBSTER on RCK BRIMMARIE GOLD
N/T 900.000 CARLEE MILLER on CURIOUS FIREWATER
N/T 900.000 ALYSSA OLMSTEAD on JJ FAST FESTUS
N/T 900.000 LILLY BLOODSAW on BULLY BULLY BANG
N/T 918.334 MICHAELA PERBIX on MERCEDES
N/T 918.502 CARLEE MILLER on DHR WHATTA ROYAL BUG
N/T 918.871 RYLEE WEILER on HM SHES ON FIRE
N/T 918.900 RAELYNN ROESLER on IMA JETN WONDER
N/T 918.939 KAYLA OLIND on LIL RED
N/T 919.397 TRAE FISCHER on HOLLY SHIFTWELL
N/T 919.413 MAZEE VAN DRIEL on BELLE
N/T 919.495 KARLI MCGOWAN on RUBY
N/T 919.601 IVY OLHEISER on ROAN
N/T 919.875 WHITNEY THIELEN on CORONA
N/T 919.954 CORY STUMP on LH FRENCHMANS DAKOTA
N/T 931.987 TRAE FISCHER on BE PERLEY GO STREAKIN

6:37 AM 08/05/24 Barrel Race America, Version 12.9 Page 1
OBRA OBRA Sr/Yth Jackpot in senior-Bowman Brawl

Paying to 2 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 368.00, Rider count = 23

1D Time = 17.986, Placings = 3, Pool = $ 184.00
2D Time = 18.486, Placings = 5, Pool = $ 110.40
3D Time = 18.986, Placings = 15, Pool = $ 73.60



1D Placings
1st 17.986 $110.00 CAROL BREUER on STEAKIN FIREWATER
2nd 17.991 $ 74.00 CATHY ROESLER on STREAKIN MOOLA
3rd 18.458 SHELLY CHRISTENSEN on BEARLY MISSEN CASH

2D Placings
1st 18.650 $ 66.00 SHANNON LAMMI on EASY TALENT
2nd 18.692 $ 44.00 21-15 DAWN HAMMER on YOU GO BE FAMOUS
3rd 18.715 DENISE BAUMAN on DTM
4th 18.888 CATHY ROESLER on NO FOOLS NUGGETTE
5th 18.983 RHONDA ANDERSON on RARENS JAG

3D Placings
1st 19.006 $ 44.00 DENISE BAUMAN on MP DINEROS FRENCHMAN
2nd 19.206 $ 29.00 LINDY EVRIDGE on SPRATS SLINGSHOT
3rd 19.348 JUINITA ROST on I FEEL FAST
4th 19.509 CAROL BREUER on CN HESGOTABEFAMOUS
5th 19.672 LINDA VIGEN on NIFTY'S GENUINE BELLA
6th 19.813 DEB MADISON on IM EYE N GOLD
7th 19.900 DENISE BAUMAN on FROSTED FAME SEARIDER
8th 20.083 Yes BRENDA KARTEVOLD on CJ
9th 20.134 STACEY SCHEID on FRENCHMANS POWERSTROKE
10th 20.138 Yes BRENDA KARTEVOLD on SAMMY JOE RAT
11th 20.242 KATHY WOOTAN on DHR TJ HAS FRECKLES
12th 20.297 KATHY WOOTAN on SO HIGH IM STREAKIN
13th 20.461 DENISE SABO on SHEZA VIDALIA
14th 21.112 21-15 DAWN HAMMER on FRENCH N FAMOUS BUG
15th 25.473 TANA COUNTS on MITCH

6:37 AM 08/05/24 Barrel Race America, Version 12.9 Page 1
OBRA OBRA Sr/Yth Jackpot in Youth-Bowman Brawl

Paying to 3 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 500.00, Rider count = 25

1D Time = 18.244, Placings = 1, Pool = $ 233.33
2D Time = 18.744, Placings = 9, Pool = $ 153.33
3D Time = 19.744, Placings = 8, Pool = $ 113.33

Not Placed = 7

1D Placings
1st 18.244 $233.00 TEONNA FUNK on GOPHER GONE CLASSY



2D Placings
1st 18.941 $ 66.00 TOMMI HOLMES on STONEY
2nd 18.964 $ 51.00 TOMMI HOLMES on REBEL
3rd 18.991 $ 37.00 TEONNA FUNK on WISH FOR WONDERFUL
4th 19.228 MALACHI SCHOCK on DIESEL
5th 19.343 DEMPSEY DEMPEWOLF on CLASSY
6th 19.620 IVY OLHEISER on ROAN

Tie 19.620 LILLY BLOODSAW on B PERK GO STREAKIN
8th 19.685 TEONNA FUNK on OBAR MISS BLU STAR
9th 19.724 MALACHI SCHOCK on BRAKE RATTLE N ROLL

3D Placings
1st 20.240 $ 49.00 DEMPSEY DEMPEWOLF on NELSINA
2nd 20.285 $ 37.00 OLIVIA TORGERSON on CC
3rd 20.418 $ 27.00 ALYSSA OLMSTEAD on JJ FAST FESTUS
4th 20.778 ROSIE ROST on FAITHFUL REYA
5th 20.881 EMORY RIEGER on HARLEY
6th 21.363 ZOEY JOHNSON on BUBBA
7th 23.663 SARAH JOHNSON on FIN
8th 31.808 SHY BLODGETT on MCLOVIN

N/T 900.000 LILLY BLOODSAW on BULLY BULLY BANG
N/T 900.000 KOLBEE SPORTMAN on VALENTINE
N/T 918.548 TOMMI HOLMES on JULIET
N/T 918.871 RYLEE WEILER on HM SHES ON FIRE
N/T 919.397 TRAE FISCHER on HOLLY SHIFTWELL
N/T 922.768 ELLIE STOCKIE on WINNIE
N/T 931.987 TRAE FISCHER on BE PERLEY GO STREAKIN

6:37 AM 08/05/24 Barrel Race America, Version 12.9 Page 1
OBRA OBRA peewee Jackpot in Peewee-Bowman Brawl

Paying to 12 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 200.00, Rider count = 15

1D Time = 19.501, Placings = 12, Pool = $ 200.00
Not Placed = 3

1D Placings
1st 19.501 $ 38.00 MAIA MCGOWAN on JESS MISS SCARLET
2nd 19.794 $ 32.00 KORA MCGOWAN on DUAL DOC DIAMOND
3rd 23.920 $ 28.00 MADISON JOHNSON on COOKIE
4th 29.320 $ 24.00 MADDIE MANTELLI on BELLA
5th 29.722 $ 19.00 OLIVIA NETZER on BUCK
6th 37.452 $ 14.00 LIV BLODGETT on TINKERBELL



7th 37.764 $ 10.00 KASH OLIND on SLIM
8th 38.849 $ 9.00 KINZLEY ANDERSON on SPICE
9th 39.366 $ 8.00 ROAN OLIND on SLIM
10th 42.170 $ 7.00 ADDISON NIEUWSMA on DILLON
11th 42.364 $ 6.00 SAGE FAGONE on DOC
12th 52.738 $ 5.00 HARLYN DENNY on POKEY
N/T 900.000 TENLEE EVERSVIK on SS PERKOLATIN SUGAR
N/T 900.000 PEYTON NIEUWSMA on SLIM JIM
N/T 900.000 CHASE HOLMES on COOKIE

6:37 AM 08/05/24 Barrel Race America, Version 12.9 Page 1
OBRA OBRA open Jackpot in Battle of the ages

Paying to 3 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 750.00, Rider count = 30

1D Time = 17.991, Placings = 7, Pool = $ 308.00
2D Time = 18.491, Placings = 7, Pool = $ 248.00
3D Time = 18.991, Placings = 12, Pool = $ 194.00

Not Placed = 4

1D Placings
1st 17.991 $132.00 CATHY ROESLER on STREAKIN MOOLA
2nd 18.244 $102.00 TEONNA FUNK on GOPHER GONE CLASSY
3rd 18.281 $ 74.00 TRISTA MANTELLI on SHEZA HIRED GUN
4th 18.340 SARAH NETZER on JF STREAK IN CREEK
5th 18.344 EMMY DOCKTER on STREAKIN IN 3D
6th 18.458 SHELLY CHRISTENSEN on BEARLY MISSEN CASH
7th 18.471 ALLISHA VOGEL on PROPHETIC STORM

2D Placings
1st 18.588 $107.00 SARAH NETZER on OZ STREAKIN IRISH
2nd 18.650 $ 82.00 SHANNON LAMMI on EASY TALENT
3rd 18.707 $ 60.00 AMBER NIEUWSMA on EYE OPENER JESS
4th 18.812 AUTUMN DEMPEWOLF on AUTUMNS PLAYBOY
5th 18.946 OLIVIA JONES on BS THIS LIONS TRYIN
6th 18.957 JEN OBRIGEWITCH on LD MISS IRISH TWIST
7th 18.983 RHONDA ANDERSON on RARENS JAG

3D Placings
1st 19.348 $ 83.00 JUINITA ROST on I FEEL FAST
2nd 19.407 $ 64.00 KARLI MCGOWAN on JESS MISS SCARLET
3rd 19.545 $ 47.00 GABRIELLA MORAN on TRIGGER
4th 19.605 JAELYN QUENZER on SS LYNX SMOKIE DUNE



5th 19.672 LINDA VIGEN on NIFTY'S GENUINE BELLA
6th 19.825 DAETYN QUIROZ on CC QUIXOTE BUZZ
7th 19.849 RACHEL TIMM on SX BULLYS BRIDGET
8th 20.032 JORJANE FAGONE on O BAR SHOOTN THE MOON
9th 20.137 JODI ANDERSON on BUCKIE
10th 20.297 KATHY WOOTAN on SO HIGH IM STREAKIN
11th 20.812 JAMIE BINSTOCK on TD FANCY COCOA DANA
12th 24.595 JESSICA MILLER on JACKSON'S CEDAR BARK
N/T 900.000 ALYSSA OLMSTEAD on JJ FAST FESTUS
N/T 918.939 KAYLA OLIND on LIL RED
N/T 919.413 MAZEE VAN DRIEL on BELLE
N/T 919.875 WHITNEY THIELEN on CORONA


